ESTABLISHED 1918

Telephoﬁe

Re%@éw%e

FAIR

Warshay Investmaents Pty Ltd t/a KWV
aarl
021 - 8073411

2012/018792/07
4110261
E: FLO-ID 28503

uider

No:

7646

B33

Customer Order Date:

16.08.2024

Customer Order Number:

1158831746

KWV Orde

r Number:

110943733

Loading St

Gross Weight :

atus:

1,294.258kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Ccod

901142
500419
200136
900123
900134
300135
900131
900136
900137
900132
900043
900190
200243
900337
500338
500146
900144
001058
900140
900108
900087
900097
900052
901162
900170

700024401
700024380
700024490
700025541
700026175
700026178
700026173
700025660
700026174
700025661
700025733
700025731
700025865
700025994
700025993
700025599
700025903
700025902
700025901
700025904
700024874
700022372
700025831
700024402
700022373

Scour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + & Shot
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc
KWV 10¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV Clagsic Chardennay 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Pinotage éx750ml 2023
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
KWV
Kwv
Kwv
Kwv
KwWv
KWV
KWV
KWV Classic Centenary Cape Tawny 6x
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202
Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2022

Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20
Laborie Shiraz 6x750ml 2022

KWV 20Yr 0ld Brandy 6 (1x750ml)

KWV 5Y¥r Old Brandy 12x2Q0ml
Cathedral Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon
Sour Monkey Berxy 6(750ml + 6 Shot
KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x200ml

Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
Shiraz 6x750ml 2023
Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

5¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml
Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022

Classic Cape Ruﬁy Centenary 6x7

Classic
Classic

cs
cs
Ccs
Cs
cs
cs
lad]
Ccs
Cs
Ccs
cs
cs
cs
Cs
cs
Cs
cs
cs
CS
cs
Bot
cs
Ccs
cs
cs

6 x 750
12 x 750
12 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
12 x 750
12 x 750
& x 750
6 x 750
§ x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 759
12 x 200
6 x 750
6 x 750
12 x 200

|1.887.00

579.96
1,363.44
3,658.68

383.94

413.82

413.82

413.82

383.94

413.82

383,94

2,098.68
511.44
611.82
€11.82
342.18
385.02
3ss5.02
385.02
385.02

1,303.39
629.16
727.07
579.9¢
598.68

15.70
2.40
0.70
5.20
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.20
5.70
5.20
1.80
4.80

0.70
0.70

488.91
1,330.71
3,633.07

363.98

390.23

3%0.23

390.23

363.98

3%0.23

363.98
1,853.03
1,9587.34

511.44

607.54

607.54

342.18

385.02

385.02

385.02

385.02
1,273.41

6§24.76

727.07

488.90

568.75

2,444.53
2,661.43
7.266.14
363.98
390.23
3990.23
390.23
363.98
390.23
363.98
9,265.17
3,995.89
511.44
607.54
607.54
342.18
385.02
385.02
385.02
385.02
2,546.82
624.76
727.07
977.81
5€8.75

366.648 2,811.21
399,21 3,060.64
1,089.92 g,356.06
54.60 418.58
58.53 445.76
58.53 448.76
58.53 448.76
54.60 418.58
58.53 448.76
51.60 418.58
1,389.78 10, 654.95
599.38 4,595.27
76.72 ' 588.16
91.13, 698.67
91.13 698.67
51.33 393.51
57.75 442.17
57.75 542.77
57.75 442.77
57.75 442.77
382.02 2,928.84
93.71 718.47
109.06 836.13
146.67 1,124.48
85.31 §54.06

anning

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLATIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:

Date:

Signature:

Depot Sigrature

Por Receipt from Cust’t;?gé‘_rTE.

ae.

b@%ﬂ

Terms:

e

mth inv before 25th

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:

Acc: 6300 328 6B45
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd

FNB




-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1318

Telephone

Req .
%at Re
FAIR

Mo:

arshay Investments Pt
> Suider aarl
021 - 80

1
FLO- ID

Ltd t/a KWV

764

Customer Order Date:
16.08.2024

1158831746
KWV Order Number:

110943733
Loading Status:

Customer Order Number:

Gross Waight : 1,294 258kg

901408
901405
501406
§00222
501074
801120
901116
900559
300261
901155
900139
900054
900160
900794
20103¢
901033
901032
300924
900488
900911
900434
900055
01152
501186
901185

700025946
700025547
700025548
700022282
700022126
7000248523
700021870
700025052
700025054
700022283
700024704
700024318
700024643
700023336
700025170
700024885
700025233
700025055
700023716
700025898
700026022
700022440
700025319
700022660
700024861

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)

KWV 15Yr 014 Brandy 6(1x750ml)}

Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

Sally Williams Nougat Cream 6x750ml

Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml

CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt

CIAQ Vodcano €x2Lt Bag in Box

KWV 12Yr 0ld Brandy 6 {1x750ml)

Cathedral Cellar Pinotage 6x750ml 2

Cathedral Cellar Sauvignon Blanc éx

Cathedral Cellar Chardonnay 6x750ml
;

Cruxland Gin 6X750

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml})
Hooch Blast Apple 4({6§x275ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Wild Africa Cream Ligquer 6x1000ml 1
Laborie Chenin Blanc éx750ml 2023
Laborie Cap Classique Bxut 6x750ml
Cathedral Cellar Shiraz &x750ml 202
Laborie Roge 6x750ml 2023

KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml

pec
pc
pc
Bot
s
s
CSs
s
c3
Ccs
<8
cs
Ccs
cs
cs
Cs
Cs
cs
cs
s
Cs
CcS
cs
cs
cs

150 x 20
150 x 20
150 x 20

§

o oh A OV O W A W Oh

LI T S B B L

6

x

750
750
750
750
2600
2000
750
750
750
750
750

24 x 275
24 x 275
24 x 275

6
[3

LT T - - |

x

x

x

o

x

x

2000
1000
750
750
750
750

24 x 275
€ x 750

1.9

5.0
10.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
5.0

155.¢0
155.00
155.00
6€63.27
1,556.94
968.04
1,315.5¢
602.76
602.7¢6
2,277.24
727.07
464.58
464.58
1,662.36
273 .20
273.20
273.20
602.76
820.26
342.18
796.86
727.07
383.88
327.12
470.5%8

§.00
8.00
8.00
2.50
12.70
13.60
9.50
5.00
5.00
0.30

.90
.70
.70
.70
.00
5.40

n o O o =

10.80
4.00

142.60
142.60
142.60
§46.69
1,359.21
836.38
1,150.58
572.62
572.62
2,270.41
727.07
464.58
464.58
1,630.78
27).29
271.29
271.29
572.62
775.97
342.18
780.13
727.07
342.04
314.03
470.58

713.00
713.00
713.00

1,940.06

1,359.21

1,672.77

1,190.58

1,145.24

1,145.24

2,270.41
727.07
464,58
464.58

1,630.78

1,356.44

1.356.44

2,712.88

1,145.24
775.97
342.18
780.13
727.07
342.04
628.07

2,352.90

106.95
106.95
106.95
291.01
203.88
250.92
178.59
171.79
171.79
340.56
109.06
69.69
69.69
244 .62
203.47
203.47
406.93
171.79
116.40

51.33
117.02
109.06

51.31

94.21
352.94

819.95
819.95
819.95
2,231.07
1,563.09
1,923.69
1,369.17
1,317.03
1,317.03
2,610.97
B36.13
534.27
534.27
1,875.40
1,559.91
1,559.91
3,119.81
1,317.03
892.37
393.51
897.15
836.13
393.35
722.28
2,705.84

Led

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWQOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Name ;
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Custcmer

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms

End nxt

mth inv hefore 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank:

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)}

Branch:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655

Chegue Acc




" /\\ Customear Order Date:

16.08.2024
Customer Order Number:
1158831746

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
arshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/a KWV *109_43733
] Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511
eg{,. No. : 2012/018792/07
a No: 4110261833 {

FAIR E: FLO-TID 28503 fross Weight : 1,294,258kg

Dl
900644 [700024501 | The Mentors Percld 6x75(ml 2020 Cs 6 x 750 1.0 3,751.92 1.90 3,680.63 3,680.63 552.09 4,232.72
901217 |700025983 | Imagin Classie Gin 6x750ml Ccs 6 x 750 2.0 859.98 2.50 838.48 1,676.96 251.54 1,928.50
901218 |700025826 | Imagin Citrus Gin 6x750ml cs € x 750 2.0 859.98 2.50 838.48 1,676.96 251.54 1,928.50
801259 {700025301 | Hooch Blast Paspion Fruit 4(6x275ml cs 24 x 275 5.0 273.20 0.70 271.2% 1,356.44¢ 203.47 1,559.51
901237 (700025366 | Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml Cs 6 x 750 2.0 470.58 470.58 941.16 141.17 1,082.233
901234 |[700025346 | Laborie Cap Class Nectar 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 1.0 796.86 2.10 780.13 780.13 117.02 897.15
901303 |700026001 | KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B | CS 8 x 2000 1.0 913.76 4.10 876.30 876,30 131.45 1,007.75
901310 |700024900 | KWV Classic Cabernet Sauvignon / Sh | CS 8 x 2000 1.0 1,050.56 1,050.56 1,050.56 1587.58 1,208.14
901311 |700025505 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcohelicg <s &6 x 75¢ 1.0 470.58 470.58 470.58 70.59 541.17
301314 |700026007 | Wild Africa Cream Chocclate (12x750 | CS 12 » 750 1.0 1,363.44 2.40 1,330.72 1,330.72 189.61 1,530.33
901365 |700024780 | Wwild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7 | CS 12 x 7590 1.0 |1,363.44 2.40 1,330.72 1,330.72 199.61 1,530.33
901380 |700026122 | Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol | CS 6 x 750 1.0 470.58 470.58 470.58 70.59 541.17
901361 |700025053 | CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box C5 6 x 2000 2.0 602.76 5.00 572.62 1,145.24 171.79 1,317.03
901450 |700025546 | Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml Lo3] 6 x 750 2.0 483.00 483 .00 966.00 144.90 1,110.990
901362 |700025401 | Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml csS 6 x 750 1.0 558.78 1.10 552.63 552.63 82.89 635.52
901363 (700025402 | Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml (o] 6 x 750 1.0 558.78 1.10 552.63 552.63 82.89 635.52
901364 (700025403 | Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 1.0 558.78 1.10 552.63 552.63 82.89 635.52
901395 |700025956 | Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) pc 150 x 20 5.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 713.9Q0 106.95 819.95
901444 (700025443 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x | C3 24 x 250 5.0 320.64 4.60 305.89 1,529.45 229.42 1,758.87
501431 (700025395 | Hooch Blast Apple 4{6x440ml) cs 24 x 440 1.0 368.76 368.76 368.76 55.31 424.07
901433 |700025396 | Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml cs 24 x 440 1.0 368.78 368.76 368.76 55.31 424.07
201445 |700026337 | KWV VS Brandy 6§(750ml + Neck Tag) ‘cs 6 x 750 1.0 1,625.34 0.60 1,615.58% 1,615.59 242 .34 1,857.93
901446 |700025464 | Jackson Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml Ccs 6 x 750 2.0 483.00 483,00 966.00 144.90 1,110.90
901333 |700024130 | Ponchos Rosado Ligueur 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 1.0 822.00 1.80 807.20 807.20 121.08 928.28
901477 |700026244 | KWV Classic Cape Blend 6(750ml + Ne cs € x 750 1.0 413.82 5.70 390.23 390.23 58.53 448.76

Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Inveetments {Pty)
Ltd
Liquor Runner Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer End nxt mth inv before 25th Bank:
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK FNB
UNIT 3A Name: Name : Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655
CLAIRWOOD Date: Date: N



' A Customer Qrder Date:

16.08.2024
1;ustomar Order Number:
1158831746

ESTABLISHED 1912 LWV Order Number:
arshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV L1°9,43733
Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073%11
Yl Keq Nook 2168173932 o7 & aht -
FAIR B FL " SEE03 Gross Weight :  1,294.258kg
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:
900142 700025837 Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2023 Cs 6 x 750 1 HNot enocugh stock
900141 700026378 Laborie Cap Clasa Blanec 6x750ml 202 CS € x 750 1 Not encugh stock
900486 700026375 Laborie Cap Class Rose 6x750ml Ccs 6 x 750 1 Not enough stock
901343 700026511 KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2021 + cs 6 x 750 1l Not enough stock
901387 700025542 KWV Rose 6x1500ml 2023 cs 6 x 1500 1 Hot enough stock ,

Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments {Pty)

Ltd

Ligquor Runner Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer End nxt mth inv before 25th Bank:

CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK FNB

ONIT 3A Name : Name : Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845

Signature: Signature: ’ Branch: 250655
CLATRWOOD Date: Date:




